FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN A	ND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRSHT 1933 STEVERSMESS I AN DIREY SHE	
<sup>™</sup> 340	09 MEN BY THESE PRESE	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. <u>M91</u> Page 6	801_ @
for the consideratio	Travis Armstr n hereinafter stated, does her Charlene A Stra	eby grant, bargain, sell	and convey unto	called grantor,
tenements, heredita	Charlene A. Ske grantee, and unto grantee's h uments and appurtenances th summers, State of Oregon, do	eirs, successors and ass hereunto belonging or in	igns all of that certain real pro anywise appertaining, situated it:	perty with the in the County
to the of	Block 37, Klamath F ficial plat thereo amath County, Oreg	of, on file in t	First Addition, acc the office of the Co	ording unty
A10 :46				
<b>97</b> HAR -7 AIO :46				
6				
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness Wi if a corporate grantor ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOI INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION ( BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHO PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAIN	on (indicate which). <sup>()</sup> (The sen this deed and where the cont lied to make the provisions h hereof, the grantor has execut	tence between the symbols ext so requires, the sing ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this signed and its seal affix BED IN THIS	Armstrong	ee ORS 93.030.) grammatical , 19.4.7; duly author-
ORS 30.930.	STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument wa	ounty of is acknowledged before	) ss. me on	. 19
	by This instrument wa by as	s acknowledged before	me on	, 19,
			Notary Publi expires	c for Oregon
Travis Armstr	rong		STATE OF OREGON,	
P.O. Box 232 Whitmore, CA Grantor	96096 s Name and Address		County of	
6528 Valhalla Klamath Falls	Kellham Avenue , OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED FOR	ment was received for re day of	cord on the , 19, and recorded
After recording return to (Name, Charlene A. S 6528 Valhalla Klamath Falls Until requested etherwise send a	Address, Zip): kellham Avenue , OR 97603 Il fax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page	/file/instru- No, unty.
Charlene A. S 6528 Valhalla			NAME	тпе

By

Deputy

.

35°

State of California	
County ofShasta	
On DATE before n	ne,J. Warner
personally appeared	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER . F.C. THANK DOD
	$2 \mu m \sigma$
J. WARNER Commission # 1099554 Notary Public California Shasta County My Comm. Expires May 222000	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory eviden to be the person(s) whose name(s) is a subscribed to the within instrument and a knowledged to me that he she/they execute the same in his her/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which th person(s) acted, executed the instrumen WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
	ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could preve DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER  INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Beeck TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Beeck TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Beeck TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Qued TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Qued TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Deed TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bangain and Sale Qued TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  Bangain and Sale Qued TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  UNUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargan and Sale and TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES JUL/97 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	Bangain       Oncol Sale Ouch         TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT         NUMBER OF PAGES         1         1         NUMBER OF PAGES         1         1         DATE OF DOCUMENT         DATE OF DOCUMENT         SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE         XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT Bargan and Sale and TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES JUL/97 DATE OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE